Product Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 19.5” x 22” x 37.8”
Range Legs are adjustable by up to 1"
Weight: 118.6 Lbs
FFSEL6052-20
FORNO ALTA QUALITA 20" PRO-STYLE ELECTRIC RANGE
RADIANT SMOOTH COOKTOP
4 SURFACE ELEMENTS TOTALING 6,000 WATTS
All 430 STAINLESS STEEL
Oven Specifications:
Oven Capacity: 2.05 cu. ft
Power: Broiler is 2,100 WATTS Bake is 2,100 W
240 Volt60Hz  34 Amps
Features:
•Heat Shield / Back splash
•Ceramic radiant heat cooktop
•4 electric elements
•Die Cast Metal Knob with stainless bezzle
•FORNO Handle
•Oven door insulated with 3 glass layers
•Oven lamp with on/off switch
•Bake or Broil Oven Function
•Black enamed oven interior
•Cooling Fan
•2 baking racks electroplated with 3 rack positions
•Slide-out storage drawer
•Adjustable oven legs
•Cook Surface Element Power
•Front Right Elelment: 1,200 Watts
•Front Left Element:     1,800 Watts
•Rear Right Element:    1,800 Watts
•Rear Left Element:      1,200 Watts
CTM Appliances 11420 Albert Hudon, Montreal, Qc Canada H1G 3J6 – 514-324-4200forno.ca
Carton Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 21.8” x 25.7” x 39.7’’
Gross Weight: 130 Lbs